
   5,0   

   280,0   

PONTA ESTANHADA

M 6,0x1,0
Prof. 14mm

   60,8   

   35,0   

   50,8   

   3X 120,0°   

   24,7   

   181,9   

   23,5   

   20,0   

   10,0   

   1,0   

   34,8   

   145,0   

REV: 03 FEV\20

100402412

NOTAS:

NOTES:

Application: industrial

Aplicação:  Industrial

100402424

CARACTERISTICAS ELÉTRICAS

U N      (V) 13

P N      (W) 27

n N    (rpm) 20

I N   (A) 2

I max (A) 9

M N   (Nm) 4

M max   (Nm) 23

I 63:1

Rotação L / R

Peso   (Kg) 1,500

CARACTERISTICAS ELÉTRICAS

U N      (V) 27

P N      (W) 14

n N    (rpm) 22

I N   (A) 1,2
I max (A) 6

M N   (Nm) 6

M max   (Nm) 31

I 63:1
Rotação L / R

Peso   (Kg) 1,500

12V
24V
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